
2022年下半年省管见习单位就业见习补助资金审核表（明细）

单位 姓 名 身份证号 补贴类别
补贴
月数

补贴月标准 补贴金额
补贴开
始时间

云南机
场集团
有限责
任公司

王靖宇 532901********0012 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
张宸 530322********0034 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
周颖 532929********1721 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
甘俊泽 530103********0314 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
杨萌 530129********192X 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208 
张雨 532331********3226 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208 
王欣 532101********0321 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208 
金鸿鑫 530112********0511 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208 
解皓然 530423********0035 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208 
刘秋冶 532331********0615 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208 
王悦斌 530402********0313 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
周鑫 530621********202X 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
胡舒瑗 530124********0022 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210 
李润标 530302********2114 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
王启民 530426********2614 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208 
刘娇 532932********0325 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
李玉珠 532925********1723 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
张兴虎 530321********0038 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
宋锦保 532527********0517 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
翟轩文 532801********0131 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
杨纯璋 532901********2259 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
张晨曦 530426********1266 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
曹立庚 530381********2137 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
张俊承 372330********1078 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208 
苏舒 452402********6624 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
胡瑜洋 530122********0626 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202210 
谢彦霖 532502********0642 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
鲁宜坤 532801********3428 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
杨轲涵 530102********1828 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
甘颖 510921********339X 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
李俊敏 530321********1512 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208 
赵建国 530122********2619 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208 
李玉琪 532301********0722 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208 
杨胜东 533224********2719 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208 
李如斌 530381********2710 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208 
段雨豪 532923********0016 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
常浩松 530322********1957 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
高钰琪 532101********0024 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208 
周鑫 532326********1215 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
周超 150426********0044 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
可开业 530402********1214 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
丁榕 530102********0748 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
刘子翔 532331********0917 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208 



云南机
场集团
有限责
任公司

杨天喜 533023********1218 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
唐凡淇 522121********782X 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
缪云旭 530381********5112 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
仁姝雪 530424********1727 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208 
张欢 533001********034X 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
陈佳 532502********0628 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
李娜 530421********1928 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
李杰 533321********0016 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208 
陈彦文 510681********5014 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210 
奚禹 532901********0014 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
杨朝辉 532930********2116 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
李旭红 532801********014X 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
张玉麟 533526********0011 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
杨阳 533221********151X 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
易传行 530621********0054 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208 
刘运铭 230921********0116 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
毕家涛 532322********0333 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
段成珏 532526********0048 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208 
段蕊丽 533122********1642 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208 
常馨月 220203********0325 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
刘效彤 530124********0049 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
肖文鑫 533223********0075 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
张豆 532923********1967 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208 
胡源文 533102********1639 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208 
解咏琦 532328********0026 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208 
李紫琪 532823********0049 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
童炫策 530423********0613 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
叶海舟 533527********0011 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
陈浩宇 532627********0018 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208 
蒋树林 530127********5211 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208 
黄梓 530111********5918 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208 
杨明超 533001********6612 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
李金燕 533001********0043 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
郭煜晨 532701********2416 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208 
秦基瑫 533221********1510 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
苏雨雯 530111********6727 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208 
保睿 532122********0025 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208 
陈智颖 530126********0027 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202209 
王煜 530121********0011 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208 
徐淦 532928********0016 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208 
仇娇娇 610528********008X 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
王红丽 532322********0020 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
陈志能 530324********1534 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208 
张馨元 150202********121X 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
邢迂蒙 530402********1516 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
董欣浩 532525********1014 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
吴志华 533222********0019 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 



云南机
场集团
有限责
任公司

胡钰琴 533221********2922 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
张绍稳 533024********1033 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202208 
姜雨佳 530181********3928 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208 
王婧涵 530103********1229 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210 
阮元辛 530128********0014 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208 
张耀 532627********1130 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208 
陈凯 530302********0911 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208 
杨浩祥 530103********0318 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202209 
顾世余 533023********0154 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
李昀峰 530425********1332 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210 
杜杰伟 530302********0318 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208 
王兆毅 520202********0419 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208 
吴欣怡 530124********0029 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208 
鹿思彤 410527********9782 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208 
杨丽荣 533224********001X 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
朱文超 530127********0031 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209 
杨浩祥 530103********0318 省级提标 2 500 1000 202209
肖文鑫 533223********0075 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
张晨曦 530426********1266 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
赵建国 530122********2619 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
张豆 532923********1967 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
杨阳 533221********151X 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
杨胜东 533224********2719 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
周超 150426********0044 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
张雨 532331********3226 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
吴志华 533222********0019 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
朱文超 530127********0031 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
杨丽荣 533224********001X 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
王兆毅 520202********0419 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
杜杰伟 530302********0318 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
张兴虎 530321********0038 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
解咏琦 532328********0026 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
刘秋冶 532331********0615 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
苏雨雯 530111********6727 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
陈浩宇 532627********0018 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
仇娇娇 610528********008X 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
甘俊泽 530103********0314 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
段雨豪 532923********0016 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
杨纯璋 532901********2259 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
李娜 530421********1928 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
周鑫 530621********202X 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
毕家涛 532322********0333 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
胡钰琴 533221********2922 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
陈佳 532502********0628 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
陈彦文 510681********5014 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
李旭红 532801********014X 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
顾世余 533023********0154 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209



云南机
场集团
有限责
任公司

王红丽 532322********0020 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
刘子翔 532331********0917 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
王欣 532101********0321 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
李冬 530113********1314 省级提标 3 500 1500 202202
常馨月 220203********0325 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
李如斌 530381********2710 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
姜雨佳 530181********3928 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
杨萌 530129********192X 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
杨天喜 533023********1218 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
缪云旭 530381********5112 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
陈智颖 530126********0027 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
胡瑜洋 530122********0626 省级提标 2 500 1000 202210
李紫琪 532823********0049 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
宋锦保 532527********0517 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
甘颖 510921********339X 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
李玉琪 532301********0722 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
易传行 530621********0054 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
保睿 532122********0025 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
鹿思彤 410527********9782 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
刘锦丰 532931********0013 省级提标 3 500 1500 202202
刘效彤 530124********0049 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
谢文宇 532101********0014 省级提标 3 500 1500 202202
王瑶音 532931********0025 省级提标 3 500 1500 202202
张珮宁 533221********496X 省级提标 3 500 1500 202202
徐安总 530381********3938 省级提标 3 500 1500 202202
李嫒芳 532131********002X 省级提标 3 500 1500 202202
刘运铭 230921********0116 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
胡源文 533102********1639 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
郭煜晨 532701********2416 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
黄梓 530111********5918 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
张耀 532627********1130 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
吴欣怡 530124********0029 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
鲁宜坤 532801********3428 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
徐淦 532928********0016 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
杨阳 532901********1427 省级提标 3 500 1500 202203
陈凯 530302********0911 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
解皓然 530423********0035 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
李杰 533321********0016 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
金鸿鑫 530112********0511 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
周颖 532929********1721 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
仁姝雪 530424********1727 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
曹立庚 530381********2137 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
许多 533103********4107 省级提标 3 500 1500 202203
邢迂蒙 530402********1516 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
张俊承 372330********1078 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
常浩松 530322********1957 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
胡舒瑗 530124********0022 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210



云南机
场集团
有限责
任公司

李金燕 533001********0043 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
丁榕 530102********0748 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
张欢 533001********034X 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
段蕊丽 533122********1642 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
王煜 530121********0011 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
段成珏 532526********0048 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
周鑫 532326********1215 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
可开业 530402********1214 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
张馨元 150202********121X 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
王婧涵 530103********1229 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
阮元辛 530128********0014 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
蒋树林 530127********5211 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
苏舒 452402********6624 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
李俊敏 530321********1512 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
张宸 530322********0034 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
谢彦霖 532502********0642 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
董欣浩 532525********1014 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
唐凡淇 522121********782X 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
翟轩文 532801********0131 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
叶海舟 533527********0011 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
高钰琪 532101********0024 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
陈志能 530324********1534 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
张玉麟 533526********0011 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
杨明超 533001********6612 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
童炫策 530423********0613 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
王启民 530426********2614 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
刘娇 532932********0325 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
李润标 530302********2114 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
杨朝辉 532930********2116 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
张绍稳 533024********1033 省级提标 1 500 500 202208
王靖宇 532901********0012 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
奚禹 532901********0014 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
李薇 532301********0028 省级提标 3 500 1500 202202
李玉珠 532925********1723 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
李昀峰 530425********1332 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
杨轲涵 530102********1828 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
王悦斌 530402********0313 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
秦基瑫 533221********1510 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209

云南省
国有资
本运营
有限公
司

谭操 530381********1330 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202206
袁啸虎 530102********2711 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
单洁 530111********4449 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202207
宁怡清 530102********1840 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202206
王历羽 530102********186X 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202206
甘瑞红 530111********2644 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202206
尹祺煜 530102********3727 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
廖迪璇 532901********3737 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
余杭逍 530502********721X 省级标准 4 1500 6000 202206



云南省
国有资
本运营
有限公
司

姬佳宁 530102********0040 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202206
李诗敏 532502********0641 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
杨抒仑 530102********1511 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202206
谭操 530381********1330 省级标准 1 1000 1000 202205
单洁 530111********4449 省级标准 1 1000 1000 202204
王历羽 530102********186X 省级标准 1 1000 1000 202205
宁怡清 530102********1840 省级标准 1 1000 1000 202205
尹祺煜 530102********3727 省级标准 1 1000 1000 202205
甘瑞红 530111********2644 省级标准 1 1000 1000 202205
余杭逍 530502********721X 省级标准 1 1000 1000 202205
杨抒仑 530102********1511 省级标准 1 1000 1000 202205
姬佳宁 530102********0040 省级标准 1 1000 1000 202205
李诗敏 532502********0641 省级标准 1 1000 1000 202205
廖迪璇 532901********3737 省级标准 1 1000 1000 202205

云南新
西南技
工学校

马淇 532924********1339 省级标准 4 1500 6000 202206
竺桂美 533222********4623 省级标准 4 1500 6000 202206
吴婷 522426********4728 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202207
周志强 532924********1319 省级标准 4 1500 6000 202206
周思宇 530381********2169 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202207
付培涛 532924********1313 省级标准 4 1500 6000 202206
陈庆典 530381********2110 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202207
武光祖 532927********0510 省级标准 4 1500 6000 202206
吕晨 530381********601X 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202208
武光祖 532927********0510 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
竺桂美 533222********4623 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
付培涛 532924********1313 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
马淇 532924********1339 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
周志强 532924********1319 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201

云南冶
金高级
技工学
校

马苓莎 530103********2127 省级标准 6 1000 6000 202112
李昕璐 532522********0040 省级标准 6 1000 6000 202112
李小美 532329********0528 省级标准 6 1000 6000 202112
杜珺铭 530111********6403 省级标准 6 1000 6000 202112
李佳春 533222********0721 省级标准 6 1000 6000 202112
杨清如 530125********2449 省级标准 6 1000 6000 202112
李佳春 533222********0721 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202206
杜珺铭 530111********6403 省级标准 6 1500 9000 202206
李昕璐 532522********0040 省级标准 6 1500 9000 202206
马苓莎 530103********2127 省级标准 6 1500 9000 202206
杨清如 530125********2449 省级标准 6 1500 9000 202206
李小美 532329********0528 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206

云南中
医药大
学

周涛 532128********4952 省级标准 3 1000 3000 202203
张培昌 532932********0318 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
马成 532328********001X 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
田原 370785********0023 省级标准 1 1000 1000 202205
李硕 530422********0622 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
李春梅 532927********0522 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
陈晓芳 533222********4926 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201



云南中
医药大
学

李洪辰 533527********0014 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
杨明瑞 533001********0325 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
张兴慧 532931********0523 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
陈卓 530112********4510 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
吕文玲 530424********1629 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
王奕然 530325********1582 省级标准 1 1000 1000 202205
边玛拉初 533224********2325 省级标准 4 1000 4000 202202
罗鑫 530381********0718 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
杨厚来 533123********3727 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
席舒曼 532301********0048 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
王柔 530381********0029 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
杨梓苓 533521********3621 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
王选榕 532322********071X 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
杨泽云 532930********1349 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
崔君华 532101********163X 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
王品元 532621********462X 省级标准 2 1000 2000 202204
徐冉 530111********2021 省级标准 2 1000 2000 202204
韩进 530111********4420 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
刘艳 530428********1927 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
钱仕翠 532625********4022 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
谷化 500225********4721 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
余松 530326********1713 省级标准 1 1000 1000 202205
丰丽红 530129********3347 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
牛昊 530111********6392 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
郭石友 532225********1518 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
杨来福 532531********0233 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
王馨 532123********4725 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
魏纳玉 372928********2016 省级标准 2 1000 2000 202204
赵志慧 530381********0765 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
冯蕊 530121********0945 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
吕文玲 530424********1629 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
田原 370785********0023 省级标准 5 1500 7500 202206
王奕然 530325********1582 省级标准 5 1500 7500 202206
李硕 530422********0622 省级标准 6 1500 9000 202206
陈晓芳 533222********4926 省级标准 5 1500 7500 202206
余松 530326********1713 省级标准 4 1500 6000 202206
王选榕 532322********071X 省级标准 6 1500 9000 202206
王柔 530381********0029 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202206
张兴慧 532931********0523 省级标准 5 1500 7500 202206
杨来福 532531********0233 省级标准 5 1500 7500 202206
杨厚来 533123********3727 省级标准 5 1500 7500 202206
杨明瑞 533001********0325 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202206
席舒曼 532301********0048 省级标准 4 1500 6000 202206
李春梅 532927********0522 省级标准 5 1500 7500 202206
魏纳玉 372928********2016 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
徐冉 530111********2021 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202206
边玛拉初 533224********2325 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206



云南中
医药大
学

周涛 532128********4952 省级标准 4 1500 6000 202206
杨泽云 532930********1349 省级标准 5 1500 7500 202206
张旭 533024********4015 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202209
卿越雷 530111********2319 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202207
周泰邑 532924********0025 省级标准 4 1500 6000 202206
陈卓 530112********4510 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
赵晗君 532101********002X 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202206
赵志慧 530381********0765 省级标准 6 1500 9000 202206
马成 532328********001X 省级标准 4 1500 6000 202206
王品元 532621********462X 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
郭石友 532225********1518 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
罗鑫 530381********0718 省级标准 4 1500 6000 202206
韩进 530111********4420 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202206
牛昊 530111********6392 省级标准 4 1500 6000 202206
冯蕊 530121********0945 省级标准 4 1500 6000 202206
王馨 532123********4725 省级标准 4 1500 6000 202206
李洪辰 533527********0014 省级标准 4 1500 6000 202206
钱仕翠 532625********4022 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
崔君华 532101********163X 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
张培昌 532932********0318 省级标准 5 1500 7500 202206
谷化 500225********4721 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202206
杨若铱 530111********502X 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202210
丰丽红 530129********3347 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202206
杨梓苓 533521********3621 省级标准 4 1500 6000 202206
刘艳 530428********1927 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202206
单茜 530381********2525 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202210

中国邮
政集团
有限公
司云南
省分公
司

刘栎慧 532524********0625 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201 
陈红梅 532823********1321 省级标准 4 1000 4000 202202
樊美麟 532823********1124 省级标准 4 1000 4000 202202
李娇 532331********2421 省级标准 4 1000 4000 202202
余菲菲 532923********1925 省级标准 1 1000 1000 202202
阿沱苹 532928********0026 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
石娜努 532729********2749 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
罕贵琴 532822********2528 省级标准 4 1000 4000 202202
邵琪惠 532529********0024 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
陶悦 532823********3341 省级标准 4 1000 4000 202202
周萌萌 530328********092X 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
杨贺帆 532326********3010 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
钱芳 530125********2027 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
苏顺梅 530113********2526 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
甫玉蓉 533124********2722 省级标准 4 1000 4000 202202
赵春丽 532931********1129 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
秦江燕 530302********2726 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
吴继蓉 530113********0329 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
李丽萍 530422********0328 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
邵维溶 533122********0424 省级标准 4 1000 4000 202202
钱毅发 532529********3634 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201



中国邮
政集团
有限公
司云南
省分公
司

李兰青 532502********0946 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
刀建威 533123********1018 省级标准 7 1000 7000 202201
刘紫微 532801********0024 省级标准 4 1000 4000 202202
兰婷 530824********242X 省级标准 4 1000 4000 202202
褚艳 532523********0824 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
羊秋洁 532524********362X 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
相毛 533124********2741 省级标准 4 1000 4000 202202
孙淑瑶 533122********0820 省级标准 4 1000 4000 202202
李朝艳 530521********1027 省级标准 4 1000 4000 202202
王丽婷 533024********0526 省级标准 4 1000 4000 202202
张晋玮 530122********2651 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
景兴爱 533122********1627 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
尹金明 533122********0226 省级标准 4 1000 4000 202202
陈思 532823********1121 省级标准 4 1000 4000 202202
杨晓芳 532331********0024 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
李卓臻 530103********1816 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
燕翔 530103********0016 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
杨倩 532525********1527 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
许慧 532525********212X 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
武林巧 530323********0066 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
农京生 532823********1317 省级标准 4 1000 4000 202202
李寅初 532301********0033 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
李洁 140302********0424 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
黄鑫 530381********5111 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
于志左 533124********2420 省级标准 4 1000 4000 202202
李冬萍 530424********0323 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
杨小会 530125********3144 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
杨锦 532932********076X 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
薛霓 530381********0561 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
杨春华 532530********2623 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
程广琼 532628********2545 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
何天顺 533321********0011 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
张莎莎 532621********4626 省级标准 4 1000 4000 202202
胡亚 533321********0623 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
李琼英 532627********2344 省级标准 4 1000 4000 202202
陆艳蓉 532627********0940 省级标准 4 1000 4000 202202
赵玲玲 532626********2360 省级标准 4 1000 4000 202202
陆建芬 532627********3740 省级标准 4 1000 4000 202202
刘芳丽 532628********2925 省级标准 4 1000 4000 202202
汪席娇 532627********1525 省级标准 4 1000 4000 202202
陈晓华 532627********3403 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
王子依 533025********0320 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
李凤琳 533001********2742 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
尹艳华 533024********2221 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
王茶 532627********0349 省级标准 4 1000 4000 202202
付美琪 533224********2748 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
汤翠 533222********1520 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201



中国邮
政集团
有限公
司云南
省分公
司

木凤 533221********4725 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
宋振权 533222********2817 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
蒋朝艳 532624********0984 省级标准 4 1000 4000 202202
李凌汉 532925********001X 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
屈在浩 533023********291X 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
杨金元 533001********3613 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
沈闯闯 533022********0729 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
陶继昌 530381********2159 省级标准 4 1000 4000 202202
李志萍 533025********3949 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
胡馨元 533025********0020 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
罗婕 532923********0921 省级标准 4 1000 4000 202202
李卫丽 532622********0563 省级标准 4 1000 4000 202202
周慧敏 533221********4920 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
兰淳 533001********0617 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
杨新仪 533023********3710 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
普春虹 533025********0346 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
普永慧 533025********2725 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
戴熙隆 533025********2419 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
番钱喜 533024********2226 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
张顺泽 533024********4531 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
陶敏 533001********0322 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
熊雨 532625********2129 省级标准 4 1000 4000 202202
郭磊 533024********221X 省级标准 5 1000 5000 202201
刘紫微 532801********0024 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206 
杨再香 532326********1621 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
范李莎 532927********0024 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202301
罗芮 533524********0623 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
杨春华 532530********2623 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202206
陈思 532823********1121 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
高冬卉 530321********0749 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
李昊洲 530103********0613 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
杨锦 532932********076X 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
曾思媛 530113********0325 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
王娇 530113********4620 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
凌園婷 532932********096X 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202301
施佑凤 533522********0029 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
胡敏萱 533323********0321 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202206
姚美玲 532323********0920 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
阿你奴 533323********0621 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
石丽仙 530325********1720 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
褚艳 532523********0824 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202206
尚志雄 530111********1410 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
周晓颜 532129********0027 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
夏添 530113********0011 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
杨小会 530125********3144 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
梁自武 530129********0013 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
普玉红 530122********1623 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206



中国邮
政集团
有限公
司云南
省分公
司

武林巧 530323********0066 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
管静 532128********0023 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
陶悦 532823********3341 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
刘栎慧 532524********0625 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
农京生 532823********1317 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
罕贵琴 532822********2528 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
樊美麟 532823********1124 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
李兰青 532502********0946 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202206
崔世琪 532901********0062 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202301
汪敏 532923********1117 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202301
田雯 532901********1444 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202301
阮鑫 532923********1174 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202301
李卓臻 530103********1816 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
周杨雪峰 532101********2020 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
李蕾 530129********0727 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
钱芳 530125********2027 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
周萌萌 530328********092X 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
徐亦瑜 533522********0023 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
薛霓 530381********0561 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
李洁 140302********0424 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
李娇 532331********2421 省级标准 8 1500 12000 202206
陈蓉 530129********214X 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
马清婷 530129********0729 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
陈浩琴 532901********148X 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202301
罗雪坤 532927********0324 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202301
袁碧 530125********0846 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
李倩 532930********1748 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202301
朱晓倩 532923********1926 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202301
李子初 532930********0017 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202301
刘紫梅 532901********2040 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202301
何伟涛 532901********0911 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202301
李元荣 530102********3711 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
梁歆 530121********0048 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
张晶 530113********4642 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
许慧 532525********212X 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
吴继蓉 530113********0329 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
寸素娟 532931********072X 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202301
陈红梅 532823********1321 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
邵琪惠 532529********0024 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
兰婷 530824********242X 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
施雨昕 532927********0020 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202301
郑唯艳 532924********074X 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202301
张栩瑞 530128********2415 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
苏顺梅 530113********2526 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
黄雯雯 533523********0020 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
李冬萍 530424********0323 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
王俊宇 530121********1277 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206



中国邮
政集团
有限公
司云南
省分公
司

马青青 532928********0726 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202301
王凡 530322********0712 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
刘忠月 533525********0062 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
段杨 532929********0513 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202301
陆建芬 532627********3740 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202206
李琼英 532627********2344 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202206
赵玲玲 532626********2360 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202206
何天顺 533321********0011 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
张莎莎 532621********4626 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202206
程广琼 532628********2545 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202206
陆艳蓉 532627********0940 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202206
赵玲玲 532626********2360 省级标准 5 1500 7500 202208
李丹 533103********0845 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
汪席娇 532627********1525 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202206
赵艳芳 533103********1461 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
罗艳玲 533102********1025 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
吕顺巧 530622********5022 省级标准 5 1500 7500 202207
普欣蓉 530426********2124 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
查榕燕 530322********1063 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
刘跃子 533525********1323 省级标准 5 1500 7500 202207
宋丽琼 530425********0926 省级标准 6 1500 9000 202207
朱晓素 533001********4823 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
杨泽柳 533022********2626 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
陶敏 533001********0322 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
普依璇 532823********0845 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202207
李英菲 533025********0024 省级标准 4 1500 6000 202207
周丽君 532801********0521 省级标准 6 1500 9000 202207
沈闯闯 533022********0729 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
李七七 533528********0324 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202207
罗祥虎 533103********3835 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
张国美 533124********0023 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202208
胡盼盼 533023********4122 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
熊紫态 533523********0616 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202207
木彦 533221********492X 省级标准 6 1500 9000 202207
杨觐菲 532526********0022 省级标准 11 1500 16500 202207
赵敏 532501********382X 省级标准 11 1500 16500 202207
毕珂闻 532331********0337 省级标准 11 1500 16500 202207
杭星海 530421********2130 省级标准 6 1500 9000 202207
闻楠 530322********0748 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202208
杨雅雯 530302********2729 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
李秀芬 532529********2124 省级标准 11 1500 16500 202207
陈晓华 532627********3403 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202206
马雪倩 532502********0027 省级标准 11 1500 16500 202207
李佳 530425********0523 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
蔡礼 532626********2717 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208
晏雯 530381********5525 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
杨尧婷 530302********0346 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202207



中国邮
政集团
有限公
司云南
省分公
司

罗发惠 532626********2745 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202208
李凌汉 532925********001X 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202206
王慧 530321********0744 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
张艾嘉 532627********2123 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202208
严春菊 530381********1968 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
毕超 532625********0011 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202208
李甜 532427********0029 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
张彬 532722********0020 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208
板瑞熙 533524********0921 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
田龙 533528********091X 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
王博雯 530322********1928 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202207
胡兴林 532627********2311 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202208
付美琪 533224********2748 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
周晓蕾 530381********216X 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202207
刘祖微 530402********1820 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202207
李霜 532624********0521 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202208
陆芬 532627********0728 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202208
缪祥德 530381********1752 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
周云波 530421********1729 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
吴传晶 532623********1327 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202208
王文娜 532622********0341 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202208
温舒涵 530328********1824 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
孙艳 530428********0022 省级标准 4 1500 6000 202207
张渊然 532722********0043 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202208
梁成珍 532626********1161 省级标准 11 1500 16500 202207
邵凤姣 530381********3183 省级标准 6 1500 9000 202207
师云 530323********0963 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202208
赵静月 533022********2225 省级标准 5 1500 7500 202207
普永慧 533025********2725 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202206
王子依 533025********0320 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
曾宇 532129********0026 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202207
徐婷 530623********0024 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202207
李佳丽 533525********0628 省级标准 5 1500 7500 202207
黄文燕 532123********0024 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202207
番钱喜 533024********2226 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202206
兰淳 533001********0617 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
师庆 530323********0947 省级标准 5 1500 7500 202207
王庆艳 533023********1720 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
李欣珏 530425********0026 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202207
屈在浩 533023********291X 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202206
陶继昌 530381********2159 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
玉应罕 532801********0147 省级标准 6 1500 9000 202207
李志萍 533025********3949 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
赵永仙 533001********2769 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
罗婕 532923********0921 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
常季倩 532922********0920 省级标准 6 1500 9000 202207
杨帆 533025********2719 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207



中国邮
政集团
有限公
司云南
省分公
司

孔维阳 530381********333X 省级标准 6 1500 9000 202207
赵涓 532527********0028 省级标准 11 1500 16500 202207
金淑松 533221********1133 省级标准 6 1500 9000 202207
郭伟修 532531********0223 省级标准 11 1500 16500 202207
何静 533102********0229 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
赵树婷 533222********582X 省级标准 6 1500 9000 202207
张莎莎 532621********4626 省级标准 5 1500 7500 202208
朱金明 533221********1916 省级标准 6 1500 9000 202207
陆建芬 532627********3740 省级标准 5 1500 7500 202208
施英苹 532529********3326 省级标准 11 1500 16500 202207
杨凯 532925********0515 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
张雪琪 532929********0027 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
李洋 532924********1911 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
杨阳 532929********001X 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
彭振华 532924********0710 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
虎宇博 532101********2090 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
赵秀桢 532932********038X 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
羊丽 532928********0726 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
沙学花 533224********0924 省级标准 6 1500 9000 202207
李明佳 532623********0727 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202208
乐春燕 532925********1128 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
黎欣雨 532502********2124 省级标准 11 1500 16500 202207
黄丹娅 532522********2147 省级标准 11 1500 16500 202207
陆艳蓉 532627********0940 省级标准 5 1500 7500 202208
张志琴 533526********1424 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202207
保如美 533528********2128 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202207
李琼英 532627********2344 省级标准 5 1500 7500 202208
熊雨 532625********2129 省级标准 8 1500 12000 202206
许成浩龙 532530********0035 省级标准 11 1500 16500 202207
张泽榕 532527********0024 省级标准 11 1500 16500 202207
刘芳丽 532628********2925 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202206
董斌斌 533122********0617 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
朱灵芝 532530********2827 省级标准 11 1500 16500 202207
王小锐 533122********1829 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
刘仙琴 522425********1867 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202208
李朝艳 530521********1027 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202206
王丽婷 533024********0526 省级标准 6 1500 9000 202208
尹金明 533122********0226 省级标准 6 1500 9000 202208
曾志彬 532301********0037 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202208
甫玉蓉 533124********2722 省级标准 6 1500 9000 202208
邵维溶 533122********0424 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202206
查晓玲 532326********2826 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208
林琳 530328********0943 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
刘锦艺 532425********0021 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
申权 532502********0925 省级标准 11 1500 16500 202207
赵敏 530328********0948 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
刘忠倩 532623********1140 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202208
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王海琼 532626********0326 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202208
杨湖钰 532626********1524 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202208
汤翠 533222********1520 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202206
木凤 533221********4725 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
龚岭 532624********0028 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202208
陆洪欣 532623********0025 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208
李仕传 532628********1713 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202208
赵霞 530381********4126 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202207
代馨月 530381********514X 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
角海平 530321********0721 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
蒋朝艳 532624********0984 省级标准 8 1500 12000 202206
徐映洁 530302********0281 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
余韩 532823********032X 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202207
周慧敏 533221********4920 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
刘颜 533527********0022 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
施佳俊 530426********0015 省级标准 11 1500 16500 202208
朱天福 530324********701X 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202207
郝子迪 530423********1647 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
杨新仪 533023********3710 省级标准 5 1500 7500 202206
马絮 532101********4987 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202207
钏相贵 533023********2513 省级标准 5 1500 7500 202207
王进海 532926********0936 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202207
张石标 530323********0725 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
张菀悦 533001********0385 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
谢金余 532823********4212 省级标准 4 1500 6000 202207
胡馨元 533025********0020 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
谭文明 532524********2037 省级标准 11 1500 16500 202207
杨柳 532929********0924 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
张董怀 532901********371X 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
肖才羽 530624********1922 省级标准 6 1500 9000 202207
焦保练 533103********0420 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202207
相毛 533124********2741 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202206
孙淑瑶 533122********0820 省级标准 6 1500 9000 202208
王桂蓉 533103********1065 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202207
于志左 533124********2420 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202206
王丽婷 533024********0526 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202206
尹金明 533122********0226 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202206
甫玉蓉 533124********2722 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202206
邵维溶 533122********0424 省级标准 6 1500 9000 202208
陆玉娥 532628********0342 省级标准 11 1500 16500 202207
李梦婷 532502********0620 省级标准 11 1500 16500 202207
张怡然 532501********1822 省级标准 11 1500 16500 202207
姜梅 533524********2443 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
冉寿春 532927********112X 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
董美霞 532923********2349 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
钟宪宝 533521********1216 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
赵杏萍 532932********0723 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
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施颖 532932********0547 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
胡冬梅 532926********0749 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
施顺吾 532931********1521 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
赵学英 533528********2329 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
李晓钢 532931********0375 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
秦江燕 530302********2726 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
王睿珂 532901********372X 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
赵红梅 533522********2428 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
李润仙 532925********1523 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
罗珊珊 533527********2046 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
杨绍秀 533526********0826 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
俸佳 533527********1044 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
周丹丹 533521********1520 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
罗婷婷 533523********062X 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
李秀燕 532931********1720 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
彭允惠 532901********1822 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
鲁鹏程 533525********0111 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
李如康 533521********1539 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
赵学美 533528********0729 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
龚鲜 533522********0226 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
俸甜 533528********1548 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
严玲芳 532923********0721 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
马林杰 532927********0737 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
曹钟师 532924********0726 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
周聪慧 532925********1526 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
普建美 532923********2345 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
张晓泉 533522********1826 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
李丽春 533421********2125 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
杨金元 533001********3613 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202206
余孝琴 530326********0341 省级标准 6 1500 9000 202207
张华 530323********0022 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
彭文艳 532428********0520 省级标准 4 1500 6000 202209
尹艳华 533024********2221 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202206
玉香应 532801********0846 省级标准 6 1500 9000 202207
戴熙隆 533025********2419 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
李月娥 530426********1929 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
张志海 533001********5115 省级标准 4 1500 6000 202207
俞炫煐 530322********0020 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
杨雪丹 530322********1929 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202207
李霂翼 533528********2317 省级标准 4 1500 6000 202207
李凤琳 533001********2742 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202206
张太娥 530621********252X 省级标准 5 1500 7500 202207
张太敏 532122********2487 省级标准 4 1500 6000 202207
冷怡 532101********0624 省级标准 4 1500 6000 202207
普春虹 533025********0346 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202206
张顺泽 533024********4531 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
万越 532124********1149 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202207
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郭磊 533024********221X 省级标准 7 1500 10500 202206
李书涵 532525********1327 省级标准 11 1500 16500 202207
李晓艳 530424********1020 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
景兴爱 533122********1627 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202206
蒋丽燕 530428********078X 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202207
范靖伟 530428********2513 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
查玲 511623********7484 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
张琪蓉 530421********1926 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
王茶 532627********0349 省级标准 5 1500 7500 202206
刘诗逸 530302********0324 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
崔凤娇 530328********3021 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202207
李建美 532326********2024 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208
孙淑瑶 533122********0820 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202206
吴星宏 533001********0311 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202207
相毛 533124********2741 省级标准 6 1500 9000 202208
李朝艳 530521********1027 省级标准 6 1500 9000 202208
马江仁 533103********3831 省级标准 5 1500 7500 202207
于志左 533124********2420 省级标准 6 1500 9000 202208
尹珏蓉 533102********124X 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202207
罗飞燕 532530********3225 省级标准 11 1500 16500 202207
李立勇 530321********1312 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202207
宋爱玲 530302********0940 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202207
李卫丽 532622********0563 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202206
徐冰倩 532428********0027 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
周自春 532627********2760 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202208
何奇 532501********0017 省级标准 11 1500 16500 202207
杨智娟 532924********1146 省级标准 9 1500 13500 202210
解何隆熙 532929********0014 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
刘晓薇 532901********0327 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
董婕 532325********0028 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
李传跃 532923********0937 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
张玉妹 533525********1629 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207
陆丽仙 530381********3762 省级标准 12 1500 18000 202207

云南省
交通投
资建设
集团有
限公司

杨生发 533224********2117 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
陆文明 533221********2975 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
刘欢 533221********4527 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
柳春阳 533224********0024 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
周晓杰 533221********0012 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
赵慧琼 532932********0787 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202207
谢安仔 533224********1128 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202207
焦永灿 533222********5815 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202206
赵尹钿 532930********0043 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202207
李琛钊 533325********0014 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202207
陈轩 533221********4918 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
张启江 532901********141X 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202207
王勇军 532901********3415 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202207
毛永 533224********1538 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
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李潇 532930********0030 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202207
以火长叶 533224********1563 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202207
杨盛渊 533221********2519 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
高亚南 533222********2045 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202206
胡建玮 533222********2825 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202206
李建蓉 532923********0041 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
李璇 131125********0110 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
饶德润 532926********1529 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
李子怡 532923********1520 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
杨晓贡 533224********1649 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
杨银涛 532901********2447 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
黄智琪 532329********0720 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202208
聂山褀 533103********3617 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208
段宗徽 533024********151X 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208
倪海杰 532923********0039 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
罗素新 532927********0521 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
杨勤洁 532928********0525 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
杨晓鹏 532929********0533 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
忽伊曼 532927********0925 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202210
自文艳 532926********0728 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202210
赵圣仙 532931********1123 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
罗应君 533022********0517 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208
董建鸿 533001********0945 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208
张慧琳 533001********3026 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208
杨嵘 532930********0035 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202207
赵茹超 532901********2010 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
茹丽 530328********2423 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
李春花 533224********3120 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
朱一东 532932********0911 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
叶文浩 532927********0015 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
杨云 532930********0919 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
赵云川 532926********0048 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
郭紫娜 532724********3626 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
贺艳榆 532930********1329 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202210
杨兴顺 532928********131X 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
朱珠 532932********132X 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
颜建焱 532931********0349 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
马浩南 532928********0517 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
赵旭光 532932********073X 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
庞秋月 532923********0527 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
刘艳鲜 532922********1126 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202210
罗琮路 532725********032X 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209
张雪 532923********1525 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
杜霜 533521********1529 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
钟坤 532924********0026 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
马中伟 533222********0039 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
杨忠航 533001********7596 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
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郑洪辉 533023********1450 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202208
李明伟 533001********7576 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208
王海东 532929********1731 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
李威 532901********1417 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
李蒙西 530322********0067 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202206
施梦雨 532201********1866 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
王明霞 530302********1268 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
杨建平 530328********0617 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
邓赛谍 530381********2922 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
丁梓潼 530302********2756 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
杨洁 532125********0028 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
李燕鹏 532101********0913 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
李文骏 532126********2513 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
赵胜依 532126********0029 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
梁群 532131********0928 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
常乐 532101********0026 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
吴霜 532125********1123 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
张智英 533025********3620 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202207
倪杨 532901********0013 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
赵建月 532926********0029 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
罗文庆 532926********0718 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
徐婧娜 532925********0562 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
段重明 532931********0712 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
袁晓凤 532324********0045 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
苏杰 532922********1913 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
沈建航 532901********0057 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
李娜 532331********0928 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
李春珍 532926********0363 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
赵太滔 532930********2111 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
钱蕊 530381********3741 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
余绍薇 532927********0929 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
杨凤 532926********1122 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
杨渟 532930********1728 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
毛宇春 533224********0916 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
王云清 532924********003X 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
施晓龙 532926********1712 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
马权 533224********0576 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
张桂萍 532931********0724 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
马亚猛 532928********0519 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
郭兴梅 530128********2149 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202207
白亚 530381********2964 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
张璐 533024********2222 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208
濮永丽 533023********452X 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208
杨济瑞 532127********0019 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
宋定苹 532127********0069 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
程云婷 530602********0924 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202206
詹静 530630********0927 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
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赵书永 532124********0915 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
王瀚煜 532124********2511 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
张德虹 532101********2426 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
朱燊霆 530602********4010 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
徐正瑜 533023********1410 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208
陈旭 532101********3031 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
陈洪 532122********1424 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202207
杨正萍 532725********1521 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209
李会 532823********002X 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209
周萍 530627********5323 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209
依为香 532823********0829 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209
左兴源 532927********131X 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209
李俊莲 532723********3326 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209
何苑芸 532331********2621 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202209
董文琴 532722********1126 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202209
李俊华 532722********0016 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209
蒋到林 532124********0518 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
孙雪 532927********0024 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209
甘春娅 532723********332X 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209
周永杰 532722********1116 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209
马文泽 533001********0012 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208
赵媛 532901********2441 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208
武声燚 532101********2228 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
张智超 532301********0335 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
邹杰 532901********1492 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
马天 532923********091X 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
李翠堂 532724********2423 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
杨析羱 532924********0028 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
卢晗磊 532926********0017 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202210
常轩城 532927********1331 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
邱丽花 533224********1524 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
李金涵 532930********0023 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
王超 530724********1311 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
张志英 533224********1146 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
毛兰 533224********0728 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
杨欢 532927********0924 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
陈万红 532928********0723 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
杨恒 532930********0916 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
杨丽香 533224********0080 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
杨永清 533025********0022 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
杨晓春 533224********2195 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202210
马瑞霞 532331********2627 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
寸金花 532932********0924 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
奚文惠 532923********1543 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
杨阿牛 533224********0325 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
石健波 532925********1313 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
陈俊涛 532925********0515 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
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卢金花 533224********1520 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
毛秋雨 532924********1747 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
孙威强 532932********151X 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202210
吴翔 530302********1797 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
谭景恬 530302********0329 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
黄靖 532628********0010 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209
王朝东 532626********2553 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208
李哲菲 532628********111X 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209
王黄澳 532628********0715 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209
杨熙 532626********1929 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208
柳燕 530326********1726 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
代正有 530326********1732 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
陶雪榈 530302********0272 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202206
王文萍 532727********1825 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
查双丽 532926********1125 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202207
吴晓竹 530129********1323 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202207
普金林 532722********0015 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209
伏俊奇 530421********1711 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202207
高姝 530381********0928 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
孟倩 530328********3326 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
杨晨舰 530125********0034 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202207
周梓瑞 530103********031X 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202207
普潇阳 530424********0615 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202207
马妮 530129********0386 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202207
邢思爱 530421********1743 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202207
徐雪娟 532331********0024 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202207
黄盛华 532301********1347 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202207
蒋雪 530328********2142 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
金秋羽 530302********0323 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
吕忠波 530326********0314 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
李维正 530324********1532 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
马文皓 530129********001X 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202207
罗开梅 530326********1323 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209
刀宇虓 532822********0010 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209
杨辅玉 532623********194X 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208
贺幸 532628********0752 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209
王丙圣 532628********233X 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209
周青青 530627********5927 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209
王清玥 530324********0040 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
侯凤琼 530381********1528 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
鲁桂芳 530321********0326 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
张一涵 530302********0629 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
岳富艳 530323********1920 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
李立媛 533222********4620 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
张雪芳 530302********1268 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
张本涛 530302********1254 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
朱启浩 530302********2414 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
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马俄沙 532531********163X 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
张改杰 532801********2437 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209
骆航宇 530322********1051 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202207
王馨玄 530423********0646 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202207
矣凯 530421********031X 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202207
黄思思 530421********1524 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202207
杨悦书 530425********172X 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209
黄鑫宇 532502********0022 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202207
戚桐源 530323********1719 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
黄旭 530323********0024 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
隽雨欣 530302********1245 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
徐永冉 532725********0942 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209
郭鑫 532323********1555 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209
赵康 532801********2434 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209
万德倩 533122********0023 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202207
李鹏燕 533222********2040 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202207
王雯静 530302********0026 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
李浩彬 532628********0010 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209
周钰婷 530302********2100 省级标准 2 1500 3000 202208
何世亮 532623********0535 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209
卢国强 532622********0035 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209
黄礼 532628********1763 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209
袁绕 530322********1047 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
王水仙 530321********0321 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202206
柴栋方 530402********0934 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202207
张紫叶 532128********5327 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202207
杨练 532626********1715 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202208
韦永富 532628********0717 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202209
李晓霞 532626********0025 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202208
袁梦雪 530328********2423 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202206
胡宁慧 530325********0462 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
李锦春 530326********4646 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
姜艳红 530328********2120 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
陈旺辉 530381********2532 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
李涛 530325********2131 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
毛甜萍 530323********1129 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
车红梅 530326********4226 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
陶略 530381********1110 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
陈鹏 533224********0531 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202207
熊彬 533222********1310 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202207
何凌涛 530322********2413 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
李瑾 530325********1121 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
熊艳 530323********0765 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
宋倩薇 530111********6448 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202207
肖正康 530111********2030 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202207
彭越 532901********0011 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202207
李玖鑫 532622********1129 省级标准 1 1500 1500 202208
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晏瑞 532224********312X 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
黄韩毅骏 530181********3932 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202207
张文娟 530302********0943 省级标准 3 1500 4500 202206
贺幸 532628********0752 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
王春明 532723********0032 省级提标 3 500 1500 202201
王胜 530324********2710 省级提标 2 500 1000 202201
柳春阳 533224********0024 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
毛永 533224********1538 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
杨悦书 530425********172X 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
普金林 532722********0015 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
李立媛 533222********4620 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
寸金花 532932********0924 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
恭依婷 530302********2422 省级提标 2 500 1000 202202
孙悦 530129********0728 省级提标 1 500 500 202112
张志英 533224********1146 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
依光燕 532823********0829 省级提标 2 500 1000 202205
邹杰 532901********1492 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
杨析羱 532924********0028 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
张桂萍 532931********0724 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
杨恒 532930********0916 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
董建鸿 533001********0945 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
张一涵 530302********0629 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
李怀 532329********0946 省级提标 3 500 1500 202112
马扬 530381********372X 省级提标 3 500 1500 202202
李锦萍 532724********0921 省级提标 2 500 1000 202112
张启江 532901********141X 省级提标 1 500 500 202207
杨兴顺 532928********131X 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
王云清 532924********003X 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
李蒙西 530322********0067 省级提标 1 500 500 202207
马瑞霞 532331********2627 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
朱一东 532932********0911 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
杨练 532626********1715 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
依锻叫 532823********0821 省级提标 3 500 1500 202201
黄礼 532628********1763 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
向德宁 530822********4223 省级提标 3 500 1500 202201
李会 532823********002X 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
郭兴梅 530128********2149 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207
胡林彤 532724********0621 省级提标 3 500 1500 202201
赵康 532801********2434 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
毛甜萍 530323********1129 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
刘晨 532729********001X 省级提标 3 500 1500 202201
以火长叶 533224********1563 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207
吴晓竹 530129********1323 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207
岩温香 532823********2114 省级提标 2 500 1000 202205
郭鑫 532323********1555 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
张建刚 530822********1812 省级提标 2 500 1000 202205
普潇阳 530424********0615 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207
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李玖鑫 532622********1129 省级提标 1 500 500 202208
袁竞豪 532801********0256 省级提标 3 500 1500 202201
鲁学泽 532725********2730 省级提标 3 500 1500 202201
周青青 530627********5927 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
杨欢 532927********0924 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
岩腊三伦 532823********0815 省级提标 3 500 1500 202201
罗文庆 532926********0718 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
谭帮府 532726********0930 省级提标 3 500 1500 202201
陈旺辉 530381********2532 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
杨渟 532930********1728 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
詹静 530630********0927 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207
马亚猛 532928********0519 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
李维正 530324********1532 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
蒋雪 530328********2142 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
杨忠航 533001********7596 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
朱燊霆 530602********4010 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207
杨济瑞 532127********0019 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207
毛宇春 533224********0916 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
周钰婷 530302********2100 省级提标 2 500 1000 202208
武增利 530425********0917 省级提标 2 500 1000 202205
袁绕 530322********1047 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
柳燕 530326********1726 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
高姝 530381********0928 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
程云婷 530602********0924 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
黄思思 530421********1524 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207
孙威强 532932********151X 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
赵胜依 532126********0029 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207
吴腾 532628********0926 省级提标 2 500 1000 202204
蒋忠艳 532627********1783 省级提标 1 500 500 202204
石健波 532925********1313 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
杜怡雯 530127********0027 省级提标 3 500 1500 202112
王光来 532628********2919 省级提标 1 500 500 202204
杨方权 532628********3114 省级提标 2 500 1000 202204
郑德豪 532628********2310 省级提标 2 500 1000 202204
赵圣仙 532931********1123 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
马中伟 533222********0039 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
孟倩 530328********3326 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
倪海杰 532923********0039 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
李锦春 530326********4646 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
王超 530724********1311 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
刘艳鲜 532922********1126 省级提标 2 500 1000 202210
苏杰 532922********1913 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
李东楠 532722********0034 省级提标 2 500 1000 202205
李泽贤峰 532724********0018 省级提标 3 500 1500 202201
王朝东 532626********2553 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
朱鑫星 530822********0045 省级提标 2 500 1000 202205
李文杰 530826********1516 省级提标 3 500 1500 202201
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李庆航 532801********4116 省级提标 2 500 1000 202205
周杨羿枫 532930********1319 省级提标 2 500 1000 202205
熊杨 532823********4410 省级提标 2 500 1000 202205
李红云 532823********1320 省级提标 2 500 1000 202205
陈轩 533221********4918 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
王勇军 532901********3415 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207
张智英 533025********3620 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207
徐永冉 532725********0942 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
王静 532724********0022 省级提标 3 500 1500 202201
罗涛 532725********3017 省级提标 3 500 1500 202201
陆富坤 532723********1813 省级提标 3 500 1500 202201
卢国强 532622********0035 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
黄靖 532628********0010 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
依波开 532823********2728 省级提标 3 500 1500 202201
袁虹霞 532923********2341 省级提标 3 500 1500 202201
李俊莲 532723********3326 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
宋定苹 532127********0069 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207
晏瑞 532224********312X 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
王雯静 530302********0026 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
宋倩薇 530111********6448 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207
杨永清 533025********0022 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
杨丽香 533224********0080 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
余绍薇 532927********0929 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
丁梓潼 530302********2756 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
黄智超 530823********001X 省级提标 3 500 1500 202201
杨刘庚 532724********1513 省级提标 3 500 1500 202201
沈斌 532724********241X 省级提标 3 500 1500 202201
李岷玮 532823********1810 省级提标 3 500 1500 202201
朱珠 532932********132X 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
庞秋月 532923********0527 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
谢语 532322********001X 省级提标 3 500 1500 202202
李涛 530325********2131 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
何世亮 532623********0535 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
王健 532722********1315 省级提标 2 500 1000 202205
薛春云 532722********0239 省级提标 2 500 1000 202205
杨建平 530328********0617 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
李威 532901********1417 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
自文艳 532926********0728 省级提标 2 500 1000 202210
贺艳榆 532930********1329 省级提标 2 500 1000 202210
李鹏燕 533222********2040 省级提标 1 500 500 202207
陈俊涛 532925********0515 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
王瀚煜 532124********2511 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207
毛兰 533224********0728 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
郭紫娜 532724********3626 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
徐钦圣 532722********0912 省级提标 2 500 1000 202205
李春珍 532926********0363 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
赵建月 532926********0029 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
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马妮 530129********0386 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207
朱启浩 530302********2414 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
陈万红 532928********0723 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
袁梓彤 532331********0649 省级提标 3 500 1500 202202
王海东 532929********1731 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
杨勤洁 532928********0525 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
王鑫源 532724********0621 省级提标 3 500 1500 202201
徐楠 532725********3409 省级提标 2 500 1000 202205
忽伊曼 532927********0925 省级提标 2 500 1000 202210
鲁桂芳 530321********0326 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
陶略 530381********1110 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
徐雪娟 532331********0024 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207
蒋到林 532124********0518 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207
邓赛谍 530381********2922 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
隽雨欣 530302********1245 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
吴翔 530302********1797 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
姜艳红 530328********2120 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
李翔 530826********0610 省级提标 3 500 1500 202201
白廷辉 532722********1110 省级提标 2 500 1000 202205
张靖鑫 532724********0015 省级提标 3 500 1500 202201
李哲菲 532628********111X 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
李硕 532724********154X 省级提标 3 500 1500 202201
刘海洋 530802********1219 省级提标 3 500 1500 202201
甘春娅 532723********332X 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
陆文明 533221********2975 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
李俊华 532722********0016 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
依为香 532823********0829 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
侯凤琼 530381********1528 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
李翠堂 532724********2423 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
王丙圣 532628********233X 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
张琪 530425********112X 省级提标 3 500 1500 202112
董仕玮 530381********2516 省级提标 3 500 1500 202202
李勇 530324********0935 省级提标 3 500 1500 202202
陈洪 532122********1424 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
李阿邱 533224********0312 省级提标 3 500 1500 202202
以伙尾坡 533224********1573 省级提标 3 500 1500 202202
刀松年 532722********0214 省级提标 2 500 1000 202205
依庄坎 532823********082X 省级提标 2 500 1000 202205
徐婧娜 532925********0562 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
文康 532724********1814 省级提标 3 500 1500 202201
周永杰 532722********1116 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
何苑芸 532331********2621 省级提标 2 500 1000 202209
孙雪 532927********0024 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
李晓霞 532626********0025 省级提标 1 500 500 202208
姜博元 532724********0010 省级提标 2 500 1000 202201
杨凤 532926********1122 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
王清玥 530324********0040 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207



云南省
交通投
资建设
集团有
限公司

马天 532923********091X 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
赵太滔 532930********2111 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
骆航宇 530322********1051 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207
邢思爱 530421********1743 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207
王馨玄 530423********0646 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207
李建蓉 532923********0041 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
康若春 532725********1236 省级提标 3 500 1500 202201
杨熙 532626********1929 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
岳富艳 530323********1920 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
罗应君 533022********0517 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
聂山褀 533103********3617 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
赵慧琼 532932********0787 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207
吕忠波 530326********0314 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
李瑾 530325********1121 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
赵尹钿 532930********0043 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207
李金涵 532930********0023 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
王丽英 532823********0021 省级提标 2 500 1000 202205
段玥帆 532331********0024 省级提标 3 500 1500 202202
周萍 530627********5323 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
李泰洋 532724********0616 省级提标 1 500 500 202201
尹昭琴 533023********3146 省级提标 2 500 1000 202205
周晓杰 533221********0012 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
常轩城 532927********1331 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
陈旭 532101********3031 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207
车红梅 530326********4226 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
吴德华 532323********1111 省级提标 3 500 1500 202202
蒲静薇 530128********3644 省级提标 1 500 500 202205
施纪刚 530122********2315 省级提标 3 500 1500 202201
陈敖杰 532101********3038 省级提标 3 500 1500 202201
张文娟 530302********0943 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
袁晓凤 532324********0045 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
胡宁慧 530325********0462 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
马俄沙 532531********163X 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
熊艳 530323********0765 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
王瑾 532331********1086 省级提标 3 500 1500 202202
李凤 530112********2044 省级提标 3 500 1500 202112
施林君 532724********0637 省级提标 3 500 1500 202201
徐正瑜 533023********1410 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
黄鑫宇 532502********0022 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207
茹丽 530328********2423 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
钟坤 532924********0026 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
杨晓鹏 532929********0533 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
沈建航 532901********0057 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
周梓瑞 530103********031X 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207
赵云川 532926********0048 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
王锋 532724********0316 省级提标 2 500 1000 202205
黄天伟 532628********1518 省级提标 2 500 1000 202204



云南省
交通投
资建设
集团有
限公司

晏书荣 532625********2315 省级提标 2 500 1000 202204
赵茹超 532901********2010 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
谢安仔 533224********1128 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207
张雪芳 530302********1268 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
倪杨 532901********0013 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
杨晨舰 530125********0034 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207
王馨逸 532331********0026 省级提标 1 500 500 202202
杨阿牛 533224********0325 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
李璇 131125********0110 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
钱蕊 530381********3741 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
左兴源 532927********131X 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
刀宇虓 532822********0010 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
李超群 533224********3113 省级提标 1 500 500 202205
伏俊奇 530421********1711 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207
者后兰 532301********2547 省级提标 3 500 1500 202202
叶文浩 532927********0015 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
陈文力 532628********3119 省级提标 2 500 1000 202204
何凌涛 530322********2413 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
冯建克 532628********0510 省级提标 2 500 1000 202204
杨辅玉 532623********194X 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
彭越 532901********0011 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207
李明伟 533001********7576 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
张有正 532723********4831 省级提标 3 500 1500 202201
普秋瑞 532722********0054 省级提标 3 500 1500 202201
韦永富 532628********0717 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
李子怡 532923********1520 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
张贤华 532724********0315 省级提标 2 500 1000 202205
彭德丽 532301********0340 省级提标 3 500 1500 202202
施梦雨 532201********1866 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
杨晓贡 533224********1649 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
陶雪榈 530302********0272 省级提标 1 500 500 202207
颜建焱 532931********0349 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
罗素新 532927********0521 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
卢金花 533224********1520 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
马文皓 530129********001X 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207
黄韩毅骏 530181********3932 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207
刘欢 533221********4527 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
董文琴 532722********1126 省级提标 2 500 1000 202209
王腾玉 532724********2711 省级提标 3 500 1500 202201
李春怡 532723********272X 省级提标 3 500 1500 202201
张明福 532724********0058 省级提标 3 500 1500 202201
陈依杰 532725********0011 省级提标 3 500 1500 202201
杨生发 533224********2117 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
杨盛渊 533221********2519 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
罗开梅 530326********1323 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
饶德润 532926********1529 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
杨洁 532125********0028 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207



云南省
交通投
资建设
集团有
限公司

张璐 533024********2222 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
杨银涛 532901********2447 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
杜霜 533521********1529 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
张紫叶 532128********5327 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207
马权 533224********0576 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
黄盛华 532301********1347 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207
李燕鹏 532101********0913 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207
郑洪辉 533023********1450 省级提标 2 500 1000 202208
白亚 530381********2964 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
常乐 532101********0026 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207
李潇 532930********0030 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207
王明霞 530302********1268 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
查双丽 532926********1125 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207
杨云 532930********0919 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
王文萍 532727********1825 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
李春花 533224********3120 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
黄旭 530323********0024 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
金秋羽 530302********0323 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
赵媛 532901********2441 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
濮永丽 533023********452X 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
邱丽花 533224********1524 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
奚文惠 532923********1543 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
熊彬 533222********1310 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207
陈鹏 533224********0531 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207
张德虹 532101********2426 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207
李文骏 532126********2513 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207
赵书永 532124********0915 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207
戚桐源 530323********1719 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
施晓龙 532926********1712 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
张本涛 530302********1254 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
代正有 530326********1732 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
李娜 532331********0928 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
马浩南 532928********0517 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
张慧琳 533001********3026 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
唐会珍 530326********2723 省级提标 3 500 1500 202202
闫世涛 532301********1516 省级提标 3 500 1500 202202
吴霜 532125********1123 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207
杨晓春 533224********2195 省级提标 2 500 1000 202210
毛秋雨 532924********1747 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
马文泽 533001********0012 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
矣凯 530421********031X 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207
柴栋方 530402********0934 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207
李琛钊 533325********0014 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207
梁群 532131********0928 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207
肖正康 530111********2030 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207
谭景恬 530302********0329 省级提标 2 500 1000 202207
万德倩 533122********0023 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207



云南省
交通投
资建设
集团有
限公司

武声燚 532101********2228 省级提标 3 500 1500 202207
黄智琪 532329********0720 省级提标 1 500 500 202208
段宗徽 533024********151X 省级提标 3 500 1500 202208
卢晗磊 532926********0017 省级提标 2 500 1000 202210
赵旭光 532932********073X 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
二苏 532801********3024 省级提标 2 500 1000 202205
张雪 532923********1525 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210
罗伟琴 533527********1522 省级提标 1 500 500 202201
刘汉信 532724********391X 省级提标 3 500 1500 202201
李浩彬 532628********0010 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
王黄澳 532628********0715 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
杨正萍 532725********1521 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
罗琮路 532725********032X 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
张改杰 532801********2437 省级提标 3 500 1500 202209
段重明 532931********0712 省级提标 3 500 1500 202210



2022年下半年省管见习单位就业见习补助资金审核表（明细）

补贴结
束时间

是否录
用

202211 是
202211 是
202211 是
202211 是
202210 是
202210 是
202210 是
202210 是
202210 是
202210 是
202211 是
202211 是
202212 是
202211 是
202210 是
202211 是
202211 是
202211 是
202211 是
202211 是
202211 否
202211 是
202211 是
202210 是
202211 是
202211 是
202211 是
202211 是
202211 是
202211 否
202210 是
202210 是
202210 是
202210 是
202210 是
202211 是
202211 是
202210 是
202211 是
202211 是
202211 是
202211 是
202210 是



202211 是
202211 是
202211 是
202210 是
202211 是
202211 是
202211 是
202210 是
202212 是
202211 是
202211 是
202211 是
202211 是
202211 是
202210 是
202211 是
202211 是
202210 是
202210 是
202211 是
202211 是
202211 是
202210 是
202210 是
202210 是
202211 是
202211 是
202211 是
202210 是
202210 是
202210 是
202211 是
202211 是
202210 是
202211 是
202210 是
202210 是
202210 是
202210 是
202210 是
202211 否
202211 是
202210 是
202211 是
202211 是
202211 是
202211 是



202211 是
202208 否
202210 是
202212 是
202210 是
202210 是
202210 是
202210 是
202211 是
202212 是
202210 是
202210 是
202210 是
202210 是
202211 是
202211 是
202210 是
202211 是
202211 是
202210 是
202210 是
202211 是
202210 是
202211 是
202210 是
202211 是
202211 是
202211 是
202210 是
202210 是
202211 是
202210 是
202210 是
202210 是
202210 是
202211 否
202211 是
202211 是
202211 否
202211 是
202211 是
202211 是
202211 是
202211 是
202211 是
202211 是
202211 是



202211 是
202210 是
202210 是
202204 是
202211 是
202210 是
202210 是
202210 是
202211 是
202211 是
202210 是
202211 是
202211 是
202211 是
202211 否
202210 是
202210 是
202210 是
202210 是
202204 是
202211 是
202204 是
202204 是
202204 是
202204 是
202204 是
202211 是
202210 是
202210 是
202210 是
202210 是
202210 是
202211 是
202210 是
202205 是
202210 是
202210 是
202210 是
202210 是
202211 是
202210 是
202211 是
202205 是
202211 是
202210 是
202211 是
202212 是



202211 是
202211 是
202211 是
202210 是
202210 是
202210 是
202211 是
202211 是
202211 是
202212 是
202210 是
202210 是
202211 是
202210 是
202211 是
202211 是
202211 是
202211 是
202211 是
202211 是
202210 是
202210 是
202211 是
202211 是
202211 是
202210 是
202211 是
202211 是
202211 是
202208 否
202211 是
202211 是
202204 是
202211 是
202212 是
202211 是
202211 是
202211 是
202206 否
202208 是
202207 是
202206 否
202206 否
202207 否
202208 是
202208 是
202209 否



202206 是
202208 是
202207 是
202205 否
202204 是
202205 否
202205 否
202205 是
202205 否
202205 否
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202209 否
202209 是
202208 否
202209 否
202208 否
202209 否
202208 否
202209 是
202208 否
202205 是
202205 是
202205 否
202205 否
202205 否
202205 否
202205 否
202205 否
202205 否
202205 否
202205 否
202206 否
202211 否
202211 否
202211 否
202211 否
202208 否
202205 否
202205 否
202205 否
202205 否
202205 否
202205 否
202205 否



202205 否
202205 否
202205 否
202205 否
202205 否
202205 否
202205 否
202205 否
202205 否
202205 否
202205 否
202205 否
202205 否
202205 否
202205 否
202205 否
202205 否
202205 否
202205 否
202205 否
202205 否
202205 否
202205 否
202205 否
202205 否
202205 否
202205 否
202205 否
202205 否
202205 否
202208 否
202210 否
202210 否
202211 否
202210 否
202209 否
202211 否
202207 否
202210 否
202210 否
202210 否
202206 否
202209 否
202210 否
202208 否
202207 否
202208 否



202209 否
202210 否
202210 否
202208 否
202209 否
202208 否
202207 否
202211 否
202209 否
202208 否
202208 否
202209 否
202206 否
202209 否
202209 否
202209 否
202209 否
202208 否
202208 否
202210 否
202207 否
202211 否
202206 否
202209 否
202207 否
202211 否
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202202 否
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是



202205 是
202207 是
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202205 否
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202205 否
202205 否
202205 否
202205 是
202205 是
202205 否
202205 否
202205 是
202205 否



202205 是
202205 否
202205 是
202205 是
202205 否
202205 否
202205 是
202205 否
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202205 否
202205 是
202205 是
202205 否
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202205 否
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202205 是
202212 是
202212 是
202301 是
202212 是
202207 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202301 是
202212 是
202207 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202207 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是



202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202207 是
202301 是
202301 是
202301 是
202301 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202301 是
202212 是
202212 是
202301 是
202301 是
202212 是
202301 是
202301 是
202301 是
202301 是
202301 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202301 是
202212 是
202208 是
202212 是
202301 是
202301 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是



202301 是
202212 是
202212 是
202301 是
202207 是
202207 是
202207 是
202208 否
202207 是
202207 是
202207 是
202212 是
202306 是
202207 否
202306 是
202306 是
202211 否
202306 是
202306 是
202211 否
202212 是
202306 是
202306 是
202212 是
202208 否
202210 否
202212 否
202212 是
202207 否
202306 是
202307 是
202306 是
202208 否
202212 是
202306 是
202306 是
202306 是
202212 否
202307 是
202306 是
202306 是
202207 否
202306 是
202306 是
202210 否
202306 是
202208 否



202208 否
202207 是
202306 是
202208 否
202306 是
202307 是
202306 是
202210 否
202306 是
202306 是
202209 否
202208 否
202212 是
202208 否
202209 否
202209 否
202208 否
202306 是
202306 是
202307 是
202208 否
202306 是
202210 否
202208 否
202306 是
202212 否
202307 是
202211 否
202207 是
202212 是
202207 否
202209 否
202211 否
202208 否
202207 否
202212 是
202211 否
202306 是
202209 否
202207 否
202212 否
202212 否
202212 是
202306 是
202212 是
202212 是
202306 是



202212 是
202306 是
202212 是
202306 是
202306 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202306 是
202306 是
202306 是
202306 是
202306 是
202306 是
202212 是
202306 是
202306 是
202212 是
202209 否
202306 是
202306 是
202306 是
202212 是
202207 否
202208 否
202212 是
202301 是
202306 是
202306 是
202207 否
202306 是
202306 是
202306 是
202307 是
202207 是
202301 是
202301 是
202209 否
202301 是
202207 是
202210 否
202306 是
202306 是
202306 是
202306 是
202307 是



202307 是
202307 是
202206 否
202212 是
202307 是
202210 否
202209 否
202209 否
202306 是
202306 是
202301 是
202306 是
202208 否
202212 是
202306 是
202306 是
202208 否
202306 是
202210 否
202208 否
202211 否
202209 否
202306 是
202306 是
202210 否
202212 是
202306 是
202306 是
202306 是
202212 是
202209 否
202207 是
202301 是
202209 否
202207 是
202207 是
202207 是
202207 是
202301 是
202306 是
202306 是
202306 是
202306 是
202306 是
202306 是
202306 是
202306 是



202306 是
202306 是
202306 是
202306 是
202306 是
202212 是
202306 是
202306 是
202306 是
202306 是
202306 是
202306 是
202306 是
202306 是
202306 是
202306 是
202306 是
202306 是
202306 是
202306 是
202306 是
202306 是
202306 是
202306 是
202306 是
202306 是
202306 是
202212 否
202207 否
202212 否
202306 是
202212 是
202206 否
202212 否
202212 是
202306 是
202210 否
####### 是
202209 否
202210 否
202207 是
202211 否
202210 否
202210 否
202207 是
202212 是
202207 否



202212 是
202306 是
202306 是
202207 是
202207 否
202306 是
202306 是
202306 是
202210 否
202306 是
202209 否
202210 否
202207 是
202207 否
202301 是
202301 是
202211 否
202301 是
202209 否
202306 是
202207 否
202209 否
202207 否
202306 是
202209 否
202306 是
202306 是
202306 是
202306 是
202306 是
202306 是
202306 是
202306 是
202208 是
202208 是
202208 是
202208 是
202208 是
202209 是
202209 是
202207 否
202209 是
202209 是
202208 是
202207 否
202209 是
202208 是



202209 是
202209 是
202208 是
202206 否
202206 否
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202208 否
202210 是
202210 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202210 是
202210 是
202210 是
202207 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 否
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202211 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是



202209 否
202210 是
202212 是
202212 否
202207 否
202208 是
202208 是
202208 是
202208 是
202208 是
202209 是
202209 是
202209 是
202209 是
202209 是
202209 是
202209 是
202209 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202209 是
202208 是
202210 是
202210 是
202209 是
202209 是
202207 否
202209 是



202209 是
202209 是
202209 是
202209 是
202210 是
202209 是
202207 否
202211 是
202211 是
202211 是
202211 是
202211 是
202211 是
202210 否
202210 否
202211 是
202208 是
202211 是
202211 是
202211 是
202210 是
202210 是
202209 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是



202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202208 是
202208 是
202211 是
202210 是
202211 是
202211 是
202210 是
202208 是
202208 是
202207 否
202208 是
202209 是
202209 是
202211 是
202209 是
202208 是
202208 是
202209 是
202209 是
202209 是
202209 是
202209 是
202209 是
202209 是
202208 是
202208 是
202208 是
202208 是
202209 是
202211 是
202211 是
202210 是
202211 是
202211 是
202211 是
202208 是
202208 是
202208 是
202208 是
202208 是
202208 是
202208 是
202208 是
202208 是



202208 是
202211 是
202209 是
202209 是
202209 是
202209 是
202211 是
202209 是
202208 是
202208 是
202208 是
202211 是
202211 是
202211 是
202209 是
202207 是
202208 是
202211 是
202209 否
202211 是
202211 是
202211 是
202208 是
202206 否
202209 是
202209 是
202210 是
202211 是
202208 否
202206 否
202208 是
202208 是
202208 是
202208 是
202208 是
202208 是
202208 是
202208 是
202209 是
202209 是
202208 是
202208 是
202208 是
202209 是
202209 是
202209 是
202208 否



202208 是
202209 是
202208 是
202211 是
202203 否
202202 否
202208 是
202208 是
202211 是
202211 是
202208 是
202212 是
202203 否
202112 是
202212 是
202207 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202210 是
202208 是
202202 是
202204 是
202201 是
202207 否
202212 是
202212 是
202207 否
202212 是
202212 是
202210 是
202203 否
202211 是
202203 否
202211 是
202209 是
202203 否
202211 是
202208 是
202203 否
202209 是
202209 是
202207 否
202211 是
202207 是
202209 是



202208 否
202203 否
202203 否
202211 是
202212 是
202203 否
202212 是
202203 否
202208 是
202212 是
202209 是
202212 是
202208 是
202208 是
202212 是
202209 是
202209 是
202212 是
202209 否
202207 是
202208 是
202208 是
202208 是
202208 否
202209 是
202212 是
202209 是
202205 是
202204 否
202212 是
202202 是
202204 否
202205 是
202205 否
202212 是
202212 是
202208 是
202212 是
202208 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202207 是
202203 否
202210 是
202207 是
202203 否



202207 是
202207 是
202207 是
202207 是
202208 是
202209 是
202209 是
202211 是
202203 否
202203 否
202203 否
202211 是
202211 是
202203 否
202203 否
202211 是
202209 是
202208 是
202208 是
202209 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202208 是
202203 否
202203 否
202203 否
202203 否
202212 是
202212 是
202204 是
202208 是
202211 是
202207 是
202207 是
202208 是
202212 否
202212 是
202212 否
202207 是
202212 是
202209 是
202212 是
202212 是
202207 是
202212 是
202212 是



202209 是
202208 是
202212 是
202204 是
202212 是
202212 是
202203 否
202207 是
202212 是
202208 是
202208 是
202209 是
202209 是
202208 是
202208 是
202208 是
202208 是
202203 否
202207 是
202203 否
202211 是
202203 否
202203 否
202211 是
202208 是
202211 是
202211 是
202208 是
202212 是
202211 是
202202 是
202204 是
202204 是
202208 否
202204 是
202204 是
202207 是
202207 是
202212 是
202203 否
202211 是
202210 否
202211 是
202208 否
202202 否
202212 是
202208 是



202212 是
202212 是
202209 是
202209 是
202209 是
202212 是
202203 否
202210 是
202208 是
202210 是
202210 是
202209 是
202208 是
202208 是
202209 是
202212 是
202207 是
202204 是
202211 是
202201 否
202207 是
202208 是
202212 是
202209 是
202208 是
202204 是
202205 否
202203 否
202203 否
202208 是
202212 是
202208 是
202208 是
202208 是
202204 是
202202 是
202203 否
202210 是
202209 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202209 是
202212 是
202207 是
202205 是



202205 是
202212 是
202209 是
202208 是
202212 是
202209 是
202202 否
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202211 是
202211 是
202205 否
202209 是
202204 是
202212 是
202205 是
202208 是
202205 是
202210 是
202209 是
202210 是
202203 否
202203 否
202211 是
202212 是
202207 是
202204 是
202208 是
202212 是
202207 否
202212 是
202212 是
202212 是
202209 是
202209 是
202208 是
202210 否
202203 否
202203 否
202203 否
202203 否
202208 是
202208 是
202211 是
202212 是
202209 是



202210 是
202212 是
202212 是
202209 是
202212 是
202209 是
202209 是
202209 否
202208 是
202209 是
202209 是
202208 是
202209 是
202212 是
202208 是
202212 是
202208 是
202208 是
202210 是
202210 是
202212 是
202212 是
202209 是
202209 是
202209 是
202209 是
202209 是
202208 是
202212 是
202208 是
202208 是
202212 是
202212 是
202210 是
202204 是
202204 是
202209 是
202212 是
202212 是
202210 是
202209 是
202209 是
202209 是
202209 是
202209 是
202208 是
202209 是



202209 是
202208 否
202210 是
202212 是
202212 是
202207 是
202212 是
202201 否
202203 否
202211 是
202211 是
202211 是
202211 是
202211 是
202212 是


